CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
August 6, 2018

OPERATING ACCOUNT $ 384,847.83

FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND $ 228,016.74
CAPITAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUND $ 1,276.00
SEWER FUND $ 25,207.60
WATER FUND $ 53,652.49
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND $ 59,213.71
DOWNTOWN TIF SPECIAL PROJECTS $ 9,450.24
MISCELLANEQOUS DEPOSITS $ 6,000.00
COMMUTER PARKING FUND $ 2,031.05

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE: 3?/ (o / [¥ g

SIGNATURE: i
7 &



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 08/02/18

TIME: 14:45:

28

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G347' and transact.ck_date='20180806 00:00:00.000"

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

7/18
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE

NUMBER : 2
DATE: 08/02/18 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:45:28 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G347' and transact.ck_date='20180806 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 7/18

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——————————e e VENDOR———— —— e DEPT-DIV = ———m DESCRIPTION-—————— SALES TAX AMOUNT
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 303.24
105100 82563 08/06/18 3400 AT&T 053443 svc 7/10-8/9/18 0.00 451.27
105100 82563 08/06/18 3400 AT&T 063448 svC 7/16-8/15/18 0.00 258.25
105100 82563 08/06/18 3400 AT&T 010921 svc 7/16-8/15/18 0.00 142.19
105100 82563 08/06/18 3400 AT&T 053443 svc 7/16-8/15/18 0.00 142.19
105100 82563 08/06/18 3400 AT&T 063447 svc 7/16-8/15/18 0.00 142.19
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,136.09
105100 82564 08/06/18 14896 AURORA TRUCK CENTER 010925 INVOICE #222464 DATED 0.00 1,182.62
105100 82565 08/06/18 10362 AUTOMATION ENGINEERING L 063448 INVOICE #3949 DATED 06 0.00 2,417.00
105100 82566 08/06/18 13584 AXON ENTERPRISES, INC 010613 INVOICE #SI-1543852 0.00 1,403.00
105100 82567 08/06/18 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 INSPECTIONS/PROPERTY M 0.00 14,375.00
105100 82567 08/06/18 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 2505 E 0.00 200.00
105100 82567 08/06/18 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 2527 N 0.00 150.00
105100 82567 08/06/18 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 2500 E 0.00 601.34
105100 82567 08/06/18 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 829 W 0.00 150.00
105100 82567 08/06/18 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 2725 N 0.00 150.00
105100 B2567 08/06/18 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 285 E 0.00 175.00
105100 82567 08/06/18 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 MISCELLANEQOUS PLAN REV 0.00 475.00
105100 82567 08/06/18 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 397 CH 0.00 350.00
105100 82567 0B/06/18 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 978 N 0.00 392.34
105100 82567 08/06/18 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 920 E 0.00 200.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 17,218.68
105100 82568 08/06/18 14858 BARNEY, ADAM 010924 REIMBURSEMENT TO ADAM 0.00 60.00
105100 82569 08/06/18 14939 BATTERIES PLUS BULES 053443 INVOICE #493-P3018929 0.00 44.99
105100 82570 08/06/18 14596 BAXTER & WOODMAN, INC 053442 PO#86009-ENG SRV INDU 0.00 253.75
105100 82570 08/06/18 14596 BAXTER & WOODMAN, INC 053442 PO#85121-ENG SRV RE-E 0.00 130.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 383.75
105100 82571 08/06/18 14709 BAYCI, BETHANY 011028 MEMBERSHIP FEE FOR BET 0.00 10.00
105100 82572 08/06/18 14784 BRADEN BUSINESS SYSTEMS 011030 MUSEUM COPIER CONTRACT 0.00 53.63
105100 82573 08/06/18B 14710 BUCHANAN ENERGY (N) LLC 01 4,000 GALS RFG 89 & 2, 0.00 4,832.00
105100 82573 08/06/18 14710 BUCHANAN ENERGY (N) LLC 01 4,000 GALS RFG B9 & 2, 0.00 10,540.80
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 15,372.80
105100 82574 08/06/18 11977 MERLE BURLEIGH 010208 PO#87602-AUG-WEBSITE 0.00 750.00
105100 82575 08/06/18 14954 C.A. BRUCKNER & ASSOCIAT 083453 APPRAISAL REPORT - PAR 0.00 2,000.00
105100 82575 08/06/18 14954 C.A. BRUCKNER & ASSOCIAT 083453 215 W BLAIR; 244 W BLA 0.00 3,500.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,500.00
105100 82576 08/06/18 12268 CALL ONE 01 SVC 7/15-8/14/18 0.00 38,771.57



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
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CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G347’ and transact.ck date= 20180806 00:00:00.000*
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

PAGE NUMBER: 4
DATE: 08/02/18 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAZ1
TIME: 14:45:28 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G347' and transact.ck_date='20180806 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 7/18

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——-————————me VENDOR-=== ————em—ee DEPT-DIV. =~ ————e DESCRIPTION-————- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 B2587 08/06/18 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 433476 SRV 6/13-7/13/18 0.00 1,125.35
105100 82587 08/06/18 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 0109521 SRV 6/13-7/13/18 0.00 408.36
105100 82587 08/06/18 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 SRV 6/13-7/13/18 0.00 411.78
105100 82587 08/06/18 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 svC 6/13-7/13/18 0.00 77.99
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,551.84
105100 82588 08/06/18 11830 THE CONCEPT MILL 010208 DESIGN AND LAYOUT FOR 0.00 1,200.00
105100 82589 08/06/18 5504 COOLING EQUIPMENT SERVIC 063448 INVOICE #66635 DATED 0 0.00 82.00
105100 82589 08/06/18 5504 COOLING EQUIPMENT SERVIC 010921 INVOICE #67105 DATED 0 0.00 1,164.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,246.00
105100 82590 0B/06/18 2810 CORE & MAIN, LP 063447 INVOICE #J080032 DATED 0.00 392.00
105100 82591 08/06/18 9911 COUNTY COURT REPORTERS, 063448 TWO WTP INTERVIEWS & T 0.00 230.00
105100 82591 0B/06/18 9911 COUNTY COURT REPORTERS, 063448 THREE WTP INTERVIEWS & 0.00 450.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 680.00
105100 82592 08/06/18 2805 CRAWFORD, MURPHY & TILLY 063447 RESOLUTION NO. 18-R-00 0.00 7,275.00
105100 82593 0B/06/18 14545 CREEKSIDE PRINTING 010208 PRINTING OF 12,300 COP 0.00 2,885.00
105100 B2594 08/06/18 12060 CURRENT TECHNOLOGIES COR 433476 REMOTE & ON-SITE SUPPO 0.00 232.50
105100 B2595 0B/06/18 2609 DON MC CUE CHEVROLET 010925 HOSE 0.00 109.26
105100 82595 0B/06/18 2609 DON MC CUE CHEVROLET 010925 #323 PARTS 0.00 39.58
105100 B25385 08/06/18 2609 DON MC CUE CHEVROLET 010925 SENSOR/WIRE #730 0.00 188.34
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 337.18
105100 B2596 08/06/18 10714 DUPAGE CTY DIV OF TRANSP 0B3453 INVOICE #4058 DATED 06 0.00 330.49
105100 82536 08/06/18 10714 DUPAGE CTY DIV OF TRANSP 083453 INVOICE #4079 DATED 06 0.00 111.02
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 441.51
105100 82597 0B/06/18 11433 DUPAGE TOPSOIL, INC. 053443 PULVERIZED TOPSOIL TO 0.00 350.00
105100 82597 0B/06/18 11433 DUPAGE TOPSOIL, INC. 063447 PULVERIZED TOPSOIL TO 0.00 350.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 700.00
105100 82598 08/06/18 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 010510 BLACK TONER CARTRIDGE 0.00 79.959
105100 B2599 08/06/18 11041 EMERGENCY MEDICAL PRODUC 010613 INVOICE #2004341 0.00 507.90
105100 82600 08/06/18 14642 FARR ASSOCIATES 093454 RFP FOR DEVELOPMENT; I 0.00 2,000.00
105100 82601 08/06/18 10747 FASTENAL INDUSTRIAL/CONS 053443 PARTS 0.00 50.13
105100 82602 08/06/18 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 083453 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 24 .40
105100 82602 08/06/18 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 083453 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 34.78
105100 B2602 0B/06/1B 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 083453 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 23.90
105100 82602 0B/06/18 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 010921 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 23.90
105100 82602 08B/06/18 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 083453 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 23.50
105100 82602 08/06/18 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 010502 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 33.80
105100 82602 08/06/18 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 083453 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 50.08



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 08/02/18

TIME: 14:45:

28

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G347’ and transact. ck_date='20180806 00:00:00.000*

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER:

6
DATE: 08/02/18 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:45:28 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G347' and transact.ck date=‘20180806 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 7/18

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ————————————m VENDOR-=== = mmmmem DEPT-DIV DESCRIPTION—-——=—- SARLES TAX AMOUNT
105100 82611 08/06/18 11307 HEALTH SMART 010501 PO#86882-ANNUAL FLEX 0.00 100.00
105100 82612 08/06/18 12241 HEINZ BROTHERS GREENHOUS 093454 12 CUSTOM PLANTERS DES 0.00 1,620.00
105100 82613 08/06/18 5861 HINCKLEY SPRING WATER CO 010110 BOTTLED WATER 0.00 120.52
105100 82614 08/06/18 95904 VICTORIA HYNES 010504 HOTEL AND TAXI REIMBUR 0.00 1,239.96
105100 82614 08/06/18 9904 VICTORIA HYNES 010504 TAXI FROM AND TO AIRIP 0.00 43.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,282.96
105100 82615 08/06/18 12547 IMAGE AWARDS & ENGRAVING 010613 INVOICE #31446 0.00 30.00
105100 B2616 08/06/18 11893 IPSWITCH, INC 010503 WHATSUP GOLD STD 100 S 0.00 694.10
105100 82617 08/06/18 592 IRMA 010924 INVOICE #IVC0010618 DA 0.00 165.75
105100 82617 08/06/18 592 IRMA 010924 INVOICE #IVC0010625 DA 0.00 165.75
105100 82617 08/06/18 592 IRMA 010924 INVOICE #IVC0010629 DA 0.00 165.75
105100 82617 08/06/18 592 IRMA 063447 INVOICE #IVC0010647 DA 0.00 91.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 588.25
105100 82618 08/06/18 14175 IT SAVVY 010613 INVOICE #22994261 0.00 372.37
105100 82619 08/06/18 11134 JUST SAFETY, LTD. 010613 FIRST AID SERVICES 0.00 43.30
105100 82619 08/06/18 11134 JUST SAFETY, LTD. 010924 FIRST AID SERVICES 0.00 68.40
105100 82619 08/06/18 11134 JUST SAFETY, LTD. 063448 FIRST AID SERVICES 0.00 105.90
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 217.60
105100 82620 08/06/18 14946 KATHLEEN TRANCHIDA 4300 REFUND - COMMUTER PARK 0.00 105.00
105100 82621 08/06/18 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 INVOICE #6418988 DATED 0.00 221.28
105100 82621 0B/06/18 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010924 INVOICE #6473822 DATED 0.00 320.01
105100 82621 08/06/18 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010921 INVOICE #6474053 DATED 0.00 212.67
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 753.96
105100 82622 08/06/18 14376 KLEIN, THORPE & JENKINS, 010110 MATTER ID 4999-001 - B 0.00 725.00
105100 82622 08/06/18 14376 KLEIN, THORPE & JENKINS, 010110 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 325.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,050.00
105100 82623 08/06/18 665 KRAMER TREE SPECIALISTS 010922 RESOLUTION NO. 18-R-00 0.00 11,425.00
105100 82624 08/06/18 14701 LAFARGE FOX RIVER DECORA 083454 SIDEWALK PAVERS FOR MA 0.00 281.78
105100 B2625 08/06/18 11595 JAMES LAMBERT 010924 REIMBURSEMENT TO JIM L 0.00 60.00
105100 82626 08/06/18 11178 LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP 010502 2017 ANNUAL AUDIT-CAFR 0.00 620.00
105100 82626 08/06/18 11178 LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP 053442 2017 ANNUAL AUDIT-CAFR 0.00 210.00
105100 82626 08/06/18 11178 LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP 053443 2017 ANNUAL AUDIT-CAFR 0.00 210.00
105100 82626 08/06/18 11178 LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP 063447 2017 ANNUAL AUDIT-CAFR 0.00 680.00
105100 82626 08/06/18 11178 LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP 083453 2017 ANNUAL AUDIT-CAFR 0.00 210.00
105100 82626 08/06/18 11178 LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP 433476 2017 ANNUAL AUDIT-CAFR 0.00 70.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,000.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

PAGE NUMBER: T

DATE: 08/02/18 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:45:28 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTICON CRITERIA: transact.batch='G347' and transact.ck date='20180806 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 7/18

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ———————emme VENDOR-=—= ———mm——— DEPT-DIV @ =  —eeem DESCRIPTION-————— SALES TaX AMOUNT
105100 82627 08/06/18 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 CONDUCT ADMIN HEARINGS 0.00 600.00
105100 82627 08/06/18 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 CONDUCT ADMIN HEARINGS 0.00 600.00
105100 82627 08/06/18 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN 2 TO 010613 CONDUCT ADMIN HEARINGS 0.00 425,00
105100 82627 08/06/18 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 011029 CONDUCT ADMINISTRATIVE 0.00 675.00
105100 82627 08/06/18 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 CONDUCT ADMIN HEARINGS 0.00 150.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,450.00
105100 82628 08/06/18 14948 LOPEZ, SANDRA 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 3,000.00
105100 B2629 08/06/18 12581 LORUSSO CEMENT CONTRACTO 083453 INVOICE #31143 DATED 0 0.00 2,150.00
105100 82630 08/06/18 14295 MACCARB, INC 063448 PO#87976- CARE DIOXI 0.00 2,218.75
105100 82631 08/06/18 481 MCCANN INDUSTRIES, INC. 010924 ALUM ASPHALT 0.00 268.29
105100 82632 08/06/18 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010921 REUSAELE PANEL FILTER 0.00 256.45
105100 82633 08/06/18 5000 MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY, 083453 INVOICE #680608 DATED 0.00 1,482.94
105100 B2633 08/06/18 5000 MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY, 0823453 2018 TRAFFIC SIGNAL MA 0.00 350.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,832.94
105100 82634 08/06/18 3344 MIDCO, INC. 011028 PHONE REPAIR - SITE VI 0.00 312.00
105100 82635 08/06/18 11129 MOE FUNDS 010501 SEPT "18 150 INS 0.00 35,060.35
105100 82635 08/06/18 11128 MOE FUNDS 053443 SEPT ‘18 150 INS 0.00 8,360.55
105100 82635 08/06/18 11129 MOE FUNDS 063447 SEPT ‘18 150 INS 0.00 8,360.55
105100 82635 08/06/18 11129 MOE FUNDS 083453 SEPT '18 150 INS 0.00 809.09
105100 82635 08/06/18 11129 MOE FUNDS 093454 SEPT *'18 150 INS 0.00 1,348.46
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 53,939.00
105100 82636 08/06/18 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 PO#8784 0-HYDRATED LIM 0.00 4,426.24
105100 82636 08/06/18 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 PO#87840-HYDRATED LIM 0.00 4,326.51
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 B, 752.75
105100 82637 08/06/18 5366 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, 010825 INVOICE $#321151 DATED 0.00 76.29
105100 82638 08/06/18 14949 MORALES, DANIEL 28 LOI BOND DEPOSIT REFUN 0.00 1,500.00
105100 82639 08/06/18 11264 JOE MUNDER 063448 REIMBURSEMENT TO JOE M 0.00 661.72
105100 82640 08/06/18 11218 MUNICIPAL CLERKS OF DUPA 010110 MEMBERSHIP DUES 0.00 35.00
105100 82641 08/06/18 14862 MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SERV 010613 QUOTE # QT1165761 0.00 2,572.00
105100 B2642 08/06/18 13994 NALCO CROSSBOW WATER 063448 INVOICE #2255289 DATED 0.00 180.82
105100 82644 08/06/18 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010825 INVOICE #4496-042118 D 0.00 439.33
105100 82644 08/06/18 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010825 RELAY- #364 0.00 17.62
105100 82644 08/06/18 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 CORE DEPOSIT 0.00 =54.,00
105100 82644 08/06/18 4735 NAPAR AUTO PARTS 010825 DISC BRAKE PAD 0.00 67.30
105100 82644 08/06/18 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 SEAL #392 0.00 13.88
105100 82644 0s8/06/18 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 HAND PUMP /TOOLS 0.00 78.50



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DATE:

os8/02/18
TIME: 14:45:

28

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G347‘' and transact.ck _date=‘'20180806 00:00:00.000’

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

7/18
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 08/02/18 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
TIME: 14:45:28 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G347' and transact.ck date='20180806 00:00:00.000°'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 7/18
FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT =———mm—————mmemee VENDOR-—=—= ———eeee DEPT-DIV = ——eee DESCRIPTION====——=
TOTAL CHECK
105100 B2652 08/06/18 13590 PHALEN CONSULTING, INC 011030

105100 B2e52 08/06/18 13590 PHALEN CONSULTING, INC 093454
TOTAL CHECK

AUGUST 2018 OPERATING
AUGUST 2018 OPERATING

105100 B2653 08/06/18 14835 PHONETICS, INC. D/B/A/ S 053443 INVOICE #00232937 DATE
105100 B2654 08/06/18 14172 PLANET DEFPOS, LLC 011028 EXPEDITED TRANSCRIPTS
105100 B2655 08/06/18 12436 POLYDYNE 063448 PO#87975-DRY ANIONIC
105100 82656 08/06/18 4450 RESERVE ACCOUNT 010510 REFILL POSTAGE METER#1
105100 82656 08/06/18 4450 RESERVE ACCOUNT 053443 REFILL POSTAGE METER#1
105100 82656 08/06/18 4450 RESERVE ACCOUNT 063447 REFILL POSTAGE METER#1
105100 82656 08/06/18 4450 RESERVE ACCOUNT 433476 REFILL POSTAGE METER#1
105100 B2656 08/06/18 4450 RESERVE ACCOUNT 010510 POSTAGE FOR 2018 SMOKE
105100 B2656 08/06/18 4450 RESERVE ACCOUNT 053443 POSTAGE FOR 2018 SMOKE
105100 B2656 08/06/18 4450 RESERVE ACCOUNT 063447 POSTAGE FOR 2018 SMOKE
105100 B2656 08/06/18 4450 RESERVE ACCOUNT 433476 POSTAGE FOR 2018 SMOKE
TOTAL CHECK

105100 82657 08/06/18 4770 PRO-PAC INDUSTRIES, INC. 053443 INVOICE #135649 DATED
105100 B2657 08/06/18 4770 PRO-PAC INDUSTRIES, INC. 063447 INVOICE #135649 DATED
TOTAL CHECK

105100 B2658 08/06/18 14953 RANGE AT 355, LLC 010613 INVOICE #7

105100 B2659 0B/06/18 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE #1836155-IN
105100 B2659 08/06/18 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE #1836156-IN
105100 B2659 08/06/18 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE #1836158-IN
105100 B2659 08/06/18 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE #1836160-IN
105100 B2659 08/06/18 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE #1836382-IN
105100 82659 08/06/18 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE #1836383-IN
105100 B2659 08/06/18 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE #1835132~IN
105100 B2659 08/06/18 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE #1836410-IN
105100 B2659 08/06/18 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE #1837881-IN
105100 82659 08/06/18 492 RRY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE #1838575-IN
105100 B2659 08/06/18 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE #1838668-IN
105100 82659 08/06/18 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE #1838672-IN
105100 82659 08/06/18 492 RAY O‘HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE #1838851-IN
105100 82659 08/06/18 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE #1835138-IN

TOTAL CHECK

105100 82660 08/06/18 143950 RECORD-A-HIT-ENTERTAINME 093454 2018 FROSTY FEST - 50%
105100 B2661 08/06/18 12229 RJN GROUP, INC. 053443 PHASE I ENGINEERING DE
105100 B2662 08/06/18 14952 RME AUDIO VIDEQ, INC 011030 2018 FOOD FESTIVAL - 5
105100 B2663 08/06/18 13308 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 063447 INVOICE #3010787030 DA
105100 82663 08/06/18 13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925 CREDIT MEMO
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 08/02/18

TIME: 14:45:

28

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G347' and transact.ck_date='201B80806 00:00:00.000"

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

7/18

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
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08/06/18
08/06/18

08/06/18
08/06/18
08/06/18
08/06/18
08/06/18
08/06/18
08/06/18
08/06/18

11440
11440

14936
14747
14838

12709
12709
12709
12709
12709

4085
4035

2500
14733
10860

5706
5706
5706

11730
14773
11587

3349
33458

1341
1341
1341
1241
1241
1341
1341
1341

RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT
RUSS0O POWER EQUIPMENT

SANDHU,

SARVPREET

SHEAHAN, JAYME

SJK OF WEST CHICAGO, INC

SPRINT
SPRINT
SPRINT
SPRINT
SPRINT

STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPA
STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPA

STATE CHEMICAL MANUFACTU

STERICYCLE ENVIRONMENTAL

SUNNYSIDE LANDSCAPING IN

SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I
SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I
SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I

TECHNIVISTA,

INC.

THE RESPONSIVE MAILROOM,

TOTAL PARKING SOLUTIONS,

TRAFFIC CONTROL
TRAFFIC CONTROL

TURNER
TURNER
TURNER
TURNER
TURNER
TURNER
TURNER
TURNER

JUNCTION
JUNCTION
JUNCTION
JUNCTION
JUNCTION
JUNCTION
JUNCTION
JUNCTION

AND PROT
AND PROT

PRINTING
PRINTING
PRINTING
PRINTING
PRINTING
PRINTING
PRINTING
PRINTING

DEPT-DIV

010924
010924

28
010110
010613

010821
010924
053443
063447
063448

053443
053443

010321
010613
083453

010613
010613
010613

010208
011029
433476

083453
083453

010510
053443
063447
010510
053443
063447
010510
011028

INVOICE #5164731 DATED
INVOICE #5164733 DATED

LETTER OF INTENT REFUN
2018 RR DAYS PARADE CA
21 PD CAR WASH-JULY

SVC 6/24-7/23/18
SVC 6/24-7/23/18
SVC 6/24-7/23/18
SVC 6/24-7/23/18
SVC 6/24-7/23/18

INVOICE #P07344 DATED
INVOICE #P07437 DATED

INVOICE #900559447 DAT
INVOICE #475390
INVOICE #8370 DATED 07

INVOICE #3020
INVOICE #3021
INVOICE #3022

CREATION OF WEBPAGE FO
PRINTING 30-DAY REMIND
INVOICE #104249 DATED

END OF ROAD MARKER
ORANGE DETOUR

1500 -WHITE, TINTED,WIN
1500 -WHITE, TINTED,WIN
1500 -WHITE,TINTED,WIN
2000~ WHITE, TINT,WINDO
2000~ WHITE, TINT,WINDO
2000~ WHITE, TINT,WINDO
3500 WHITE/WINDOW/PRIN
3500 WHITE/WINDOW/PRIN

(=] ocoo (aR=l=leNel] [=] [= NN
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coocooocoo

SALES TAX
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00